
Iowa Core AEA Leads and DE Partners 
 

AEA AEA Lead Contact Information DE Partner Contact Information 
1 Sarah 

Lehmann  
slehmann@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 

Rita Martens rita.martens@iowa.gov 
 

267 Marcia 
Knupp 

mknupp@aea267.k12.ia.us 
 

Judith Spitzli judith.spitzli@iowa.gov 
 

8 Kim Rost krost@aea8.k12.ia.us 
 

Sandra Dop sandra.dop@iowa.gov 
 

9 Nicole 
Peterson 

npeterson@aea9.k12.ia.us 
 

Brad Niebling brad.niebling@iowa.gov 
 

10 Myra Hall mhall@gwaea.org 
 

Colleen Anderson colleen.anderson@iowa.gov 
 

11 Julie 
Hukee 

jhukee@aea11.k12.ia.us 
 

Lea Davidson lea.davidson@iowa.gov 
 

NW Katy 
Evenson 

kevenson@nwaea.org 
 

Dee Gethmann/ 
Kimberly Johnson 

dee.gethmann@iowa.gov 
kimberly.johnson@iowa.gov 
 

GH Deb 
Johnsen 

djohnsen@ghaea.org 
 

Yvette McCulley yvette.mcculley@iowa.gov 
 

GP Anne 
Morgan 

anne.morgan@gpaea.org 
 

Deb Hindman deb.hindman@iowa.gov 
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